PEOPLE ORIENTED
INNOVATION AND DEVELOPMENT
WWW.JWZN Inductors-INDUCTORS.COM
PEOPLE ORIENTED
INNOVATION AND DEVELOPMENT
CONTENTS
1 -------------------------- COMPANY PROFILE

XKDGKL-10-3000-
1.02
10 10.5 12 1.02 0.32 3000 2881 19.95
75/4
85 85 2.37 0.7 1669
XKDGKL-35-2000-
0.32
35 35 40.5 0.32 0.1 2000 400 5.92
75/4
226 226 1.17 0.84 584
XKDGKL-35-1500-
2.14
35 35 40.5 2.14 0.67 1500 1516 16.19
37.5/2
226 226 1.73 1.17 1387
BKDGKL-5000/35 35 35 40.5 260 81.68 247.4 4999 15.15
226 226
3.4 2.4 6973
BKDGKL-10000/35 35 35 40.5 129.87 40.8 494.9 9993 39.81
226 226
2.72 1.99 4550
BKDGKL-15000/35 35 35 40.5 77.03 24.2 787.3 15000 51.11
226 226
3.75 2.46 6638
BKDGKL-20000/35 35 35 40.5 65 20.42 990 20014 59.07
226 226
3.42 2.02 6775
BKDGKL-21000/35 35 35 40.5 65 20.42 1004 20584 54.75
226 226
3.24 2.74 11326
BKDGKL-15000/66 66 66 72.5 280.75 88.2 412.4 15001 45.18 367 367 3.08 3.47 9067
BKDGKL-20000/66 66 66 72.5 231 72.57 525 20002 60 367 367 3.79 3.48 9561
BKDGKL-30000/66 66 66 72.5 140.38 44.1 825 30016 81.06 367 367 2.94 3.46 13939
BKDGKL-40000/66 66 66 72.5 105.3 33.08 1100 40028 79.5 367 367 3.51 3.39 14900
BKDGKL-
40000/110 110 110 126 73 22.93 1320 39960 97.07 509 509 3.42 3 14389
17
Model

(kV)
Insulator
lightning
impulse
voltage
(kV)
Outer
dia-
meter
(m)
Height
(m)
weight
(kg)
CK Series Reactor series table
CKDGKL-10/6-5 6 6 7.2 11.61 52.36 10 0.345 1.05 85 85 0.715 1.086 225
CKDGKL-17/6-5 6 6 7.2 6.83 89.01 17 0.587 1.78 85 85 0.698 0.905 260
CKDGKL-20/6-5 6 6 7.2 5.81 104.71 20 0.690 2.09 85 85 0.7 0.846 210
CKDGKL-24/6-5 6 6 7.2 4.84 125.65 24 0.828 2.51 85 85 1.15 0.82 201.5
CKDGKL-33/6-5 6 6 7.2 3.52 172.77 33 1.139 3.46 85 85 0.763 0.737 185
CKDGKL-40/6-5 6 6 7.2 2.90 209.42 40 1.380 4.19 85 85 0.707 0.74 200
CKDGKL-48/6-5 6 6 7.2 2.42 251.31 48 1.656 5.03 85 85 1.14 0.62 175.28
CKDGKL-50/6-5 6 6 7.2 2.32 261.78 50 1.725 5.24 85 85 0.712 0.708 179
CKDGKL-60/6-5 6 6 7.2 1.94 314.14 60 2.070 6.28 85 85 0.726 0.735 220
CKDGKL-67/6-5 6 6 7.2 1.73 350.79 67 2.312 7.02 85 85 0.788 0.926 245
CKDGKL-70/6-5 6 6 7.2 1.66 366.49 70 2.415 7.33 85 85 0.703 0.579 229
CKDGKL-80/6-12 6 6 7.2 9.91 160.32 80 2.760 1.34 85 85 0.816 0.752 245
CKDGKL-84/6-12 6 6 7.2 9.44 168.34 84 2.898 1.40 85 85 1.046 0.571 213
CKDGKL-96/6-12 6 6 7.2 8.26 192.38 96 3.312 1.60 85 85 0.739 1.041 310
CKDGKL-100/6-12 6 6 7.2 7.93 200.40 100 3.450 1.67 85 85 1.07 0.34 244.84
CKDGKL-120/6-12 6 6 7.2 6.60 240.48 120 3.312 2.00 85 85 0.955 0.875 306
CKDGKL-144/6-12 6 6 7.2 5.50 288.58 144 3.974 2.40 85 85 1.047 0.647 350
CKDGKL-160/6-12 6 6 7.2 4.95 320.64 160 4.416 2.67 85 85 1.075 0.59 316
CKDGKL-168/6-12 6 6 7.2 4.72 336.67 168 4.637 2.81 85 85 0.875 0.649 345
CKDGKL-192/6-12 6 6 7.2 4.13 384.77 192 5.299 3.21 85 85 0.941 0.693 385
CKDGKL-200/6-12 6 6 7.2 3.96 400.80 200 5.520 3.34 85 85 1.045 0.642 387
CKDGKL-240/6-12 6 6 7.2 3.30 480.96 240 6.624 4.01 85 85 1.11 0.59 385
CKDGKL-10/10-5 10 10 12 32.19 31.45 10 0.345 0.63 85 85 0.715 1.086 225
CKDGKL-17/10-5 10 10 12 18.93 53.46 17 0.587 1.07 85 85 0.701 0.91 230
CKDGKL-20/10-5 10 10 12 16.09 62.89 20 0.690 1.26 85 85 0.7 0.846 210
CKDGKL-24/10-5 10 10 12 13.41 75.47 24 0.828 1.51 85 85 1.15 1.64 268.69
CKDGKL-25/10-5 10 10 12 12.88 78.62 25 0.863 1.57 85 85 0.679 0.649 130
CKDGKL-30/10-5 10 10 12 10.73 94.34 30 1.035 1.89 85 85 0.84 0.55 150
CKDGKL-33/10-5 10 10 12 9.75 103.77 33 1.139 2.08 85 85 0.763 0.737 185
18
Model
System
rated

voltage
(kV)
Insulator
lightning
impulse
voltage
(kV)
Outer
dia-
meter
(m)
Height
(m)
weight
(kg)
CKDGKL-40/10-5 10 10 12 8.05 125.79 40 1.380 2.52 85 85 0.707 0.74 200
CKDGKL-48/10-5 10 10 12 6.71 150.94 48 1.656 3.02 85 85 1.15 0.75 209.22
CKDGKL-50/10-5 10 10 12 6.44 157.23 50 1.725 3.14 85 85 0.712 0.708 179
CKDGKL-60/10-5 10 10 12 5.36 188.68 60 2.070 3.77 85 85 0.726 0.735 220
CKDGKL-67/10-5 10 10 12 4.80 210.69 67 2.312 4.21 85 85 0.788 0.926 245
CKDGKL-70/10-5 10 10 12 4.60 220.13 70 2.415 4.40 85 85 0.703 0.579 229
CKDGKL-72/10-5 10 10 12 4.47 226.42 72 2.484 4.53 85 85 1.25 0.62 193.15
CKDGKL-80/10-5 10 10 12 4.02 251.57 80 2.76 5.03 85 85 0.81 0.596 238
CKDGKL-83/10-5 10 10 12 3.88 261.01 83 2.864 5.22 85 85 0.93 0.725 287
CKDGKL-96/10-12 10 10 12 22.90 115.52 96 3.312 0.96 85 85 0.844 0.674 219
CKDGKL-100/10-12 10 10 12 21.98 120.34 100 2.76 1.00 85 85 1.03 0.46 225.1
CKDGKL-117/10-12 10 10 12 18.79 140.79 117 3.23 1.17 85 85 0.96 0.47 243
CKDGKL-120/10-12 10 10 12 18.32 144.40 120 3.312 1.20 85 85 0.712 0.854 251.16
CKDGKL-133/10-12 10 10 12 16.53 160.05 133 3.671 1.33 85 85 1.51 0.48 386
CKDGKL-144/10-12 10 10 12 15.26 173.29 144 3.974 1.44 85 85 1.57 0.472 421
CKDGKL-150/10-12 10 10 12 14.65 180.51 150 4.14 1.50 85 85 0.98 0.45 282.33
CKDGKL-160/10-12 10 10 12 13.74 192.54 160 4.42 1.60 85 85 1.17 0.624 386
CKDGKL-167/10-12 10 10 12 13.16 200.96 167 4.61 1.67 85 85 1 0.45 309.36
CKDGKL-168/10-12 10 10 12 13.08 202.17 168 4.64 1.68 85 85 1.29 0.6 322.38
CKDGKL-192/10-12 10 10 12 11.45 231.05 192 5.3 1.93 85 85 1.47 0.61 401
CKDGKL-200/10-12 10 10 12 10.99 240.67 200 5.52 2.01 85 85 1.11 0.84 433
CKDGKL-240/10-12 10 10 12 9.16 288.81 240 6.624 2.41 85 85 0.76 0.56 338
CKDGKL-280/10-12 10 10 12 7.85 336.94 280 7.73 2.81 85 85 1.4 0.48 395.11
CKDGKL-288/10-12 10 10 12 7.63 346.57 288 7.95 2.89 85 85 1.39 0.49 405.09
CKDGKL-320/10-12 10 10 12 6.87 385.08 320 7.36 3.21 85 85 0.96 0.59 444
CKDGKL-360/10-12 10 10 12 6.11 433.21 360 8.28 3.61 85 85 1.49 0.46 469.63
CKDGKL-400/10-12 10 10 12 5.50 481.35 400 9.2 4.01 85 85 1.55 0.89 652
CKDGKL-17/35-5 35 35 40.5 226.56 15.45 17 0.587 0.31 226 226 1.19 1.53 353.18
CKDGKL-33/35-5 35 35 40.5 116.71 30.00 33 1.14 0.60 226 226 1.15 0.98 253.16
19
Model
System
rated

voltage
(kV)
Insulator
lightning
impulse
voltage
(kV)
Outer
dia-
meter
(m)
Height
(m)
Weight
(kg)
CKDGKL-40/35-5 35 35 40.5 96.29 36.36 40 1.38 0.73 226 226 1.3 2.79 630.13
CKDGKL-50/35-5 35 35 40.5 77.03 45.45 50 1.725 0.91 226 226 1.08 0.89 239.87
CKDGKL-67/35-5 35 35 40.5 57.49 60.91 67 2.312 1.22 226 226 1.02 0.85 237.34
CKDGKL-79/35-5 35 35 40.5 48.75 71.82 79 2.73 1.44 226 226 0.97 0.84 227.55
CKDGKL-80/35-5 35 35 40.5 48.14 72.73 80 2.76 1.45 226 226 1.06 0.92 273
CKDGKL-83/35-5 35 35 40.5 46.40 75.45 83 2.864 1.51 226 226 1.08 0.9 280
CKDGKL-100/35-5 35 35 40.5 38.52 90.91 100 2.76 1.82 226 226 1.173 0.842 316
CKDGKL-120/35-5 35 35 40.5 32.10 109.09 120 3.312 2.18 226 226 0.94 0.92 282.19
CKDGKL-140/35-5 35 35 40.5 27.51 127.27 140 3.864 2.55 226 226 0.94 0.84 290.13
CKDGKL-160/35-5 35 35 40.5 24.07 145.45 160 4.416 2.91 226 226 0.95 0.85 318.57
CKDGKL-167/35-5 35 35 40.5 23.06 151.82 167 4.61 3.04 226 226 1.04 0.75 372
CKDGKL-192/35-5 35 35 40.5 20.06 174.55 192 5.3 3.49 226 226 1.29 1.27 429.34
CKDGKL-200/35-5 35 35 40.5 19.26 181.82 200 5.52 3.64 226 226 1.18 0.774 437
CKDGKL-240/35-5 35 35 40.5 16.05 218.18 240 6.624 4.36 226 226 1.47 0.86 598
CKDGKL-250/35-5 35 35 40.5 15.41 227.27 250 6.900 4.55 226 226 1.28 0.88 438
CKDGKL-288/35-12 35 35 40.5 91.67 100.00 288 7.949 0.83 226 226 1.3 0.99 460.31
CKDGKL-300/35-12 35 35 40.5 88.01 104.17 300 8.280 0.87 226 226 1.23 0.85 437.32
CKDGKL-333/35-12 35 35 40.5 79.28 115.63 333 7.659 0.96 226 226 1.27 0.85 475.84
CKDGKL-336/35-12 35 35 40.5 78.58 116.67 336 7.728 0.97 226 226 1.3 1.01 507.23
CKDGKL-384/35-12 35 35 40.5 68.75 133.33 384 8.832 1.11 226 226 1.3 0.94 523.05
CKDGKL-400/35-12 35 35 40.5 66.00 138.89 400 9.200 1.16 226 226 1.2 1.18 625
CKDGKL-417/35-12 35 35 40.5 63.31 144.79 417 9.591 1.21 226 226 1.24 0.84 535.85
CKDGKL-480/35-12 35 35 40.5 55.00 166.67 480 11.040 1.39 226 226 1.41 1.02 724
CKDGKL-500/35-12 35 35 40.5 52.80 173.61 500 11.500 1.45 226 226 1.45 0.85 592.53
CKDGKL-576/35-12 35 35 40.5 45.84 200.00 576 10.598 1.67 226 226 1.4 1.23 703.39
CKDGKL-600/35-12 35 35 40.5 44.00 208.33 600 11.040 1.74 226 226 1.5 0.94 796
CKDGKL-667/35-12 35 35 40.5 39.58 231.60 667 12.273 1.93 226 226 1.5 0.96 721.35
CKDGKL-720/35-12 35 35 40.5 36.67 250.00 720 13.248 2.08 226 226 1.4 1.18 792.34
CKDGKL-800/35-12 35 35 40.5 33.00 277.78 800 14.720 2.31 226 226 1.78 1.4 979
20
Model
System
rated

voltage
(kV)
Insulator
lightning
impulse
voltage
(kV)
Outer
dia-
meter
(m)
Height
(m)
weight
(kg)
CKDGKL-960/35-12 35 35 40.5 27.50 333.33 960 17.664 2.78 226 226 1.4 1.16 918.7
CKDGKL-1000/35-12 35 35 40.5 26.40 347.22 1000 18.400 2.89 226 226 1.69 0.92 865.43
CKDGKL-1200/35-12 35 35 40.5 22.00 416.67 1200 16.560 3.47 226 226 1.65 1.25 1260
CKDGKL-1600/35-12 35 35 40.5 16.50 555.56 1600 22.080 4.63 226 226 1.84 1.4 1350
CKDGKL-2400/35-12 35 35 40.5 11.00 833.33 2400 33.120 6.94 226 226 2.02 1.03 1760
CKDGKL-167/66-5 66 66 72.5 84.06 79.52 167 4.609 1.59 368 368 2.22 1.69 886
CKDGKL-300/66-5 66 66 72.5 46.79 142.86 300 8.280 2.86 368 368 1.4 1.83 625.6
CKDGKL-333/66-5 66 66 72.5 42.15 158.57 333 7.659 3.17 368 368 1.17 1.11 714
CKDGKL-400/66-5 66 66 72.5 35.09 190.48 400 9.200 3.81 368 368 1.83 1.43 791
CKDGKL-500/66-5 66 66 72.5 28.07 238.10 500 11.500 4.76 368 368 1.22 1.23 675.83
CKDGKL-667/66-5 66 66 72.5 21.05 317.62 667 12.273 6.35 368 368 1.2 1.23 798.26
CKDGKL-720/66-12 66 66 72.5 134.71 130.43 720 13.248 1.09 368 368 1.6 1.96 999.14
CKDGKL-800/66-12 66 66 72.5 121.24 144.93 800 14.720 1.21 368 368 1.81 1.37 1069
CKDGKL-1000/66-12 66 66 72.5 96.99 181.16 1000 18.400 1.51 368 368 2.69 2.22 1344
CKDGKL-1200/66-12 66 66 72.5 80.83 217.39 1200 16.560 1.81 368 368 1.32 1.23 1111.35
CKDGKL-1600/66-12 66 66 72.5 60.62 289.86 1600 22.080 2.42 368 368 1.29 1.25 1160.8
CKDGKL-2400/66-12 66 66 72.5 40.41 434.78 2400 33.120 3.62 368 368 2.64 2.32 2378
25 S. GROVE AVE
ELGIN, IL 60120
(847) 532-0193
WWW.JWZN Inductors-INDUCTORS.COM